
Kamayani Express (PT)/11071 - Exp - CR 
ET/Itarsi Junction to RKMP/Rani Kamalapati (Habibganj) 

1h 33m - 86 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 13:50 1,4 1 0 55 6 CR
2 TNA Thane 14:08 14:10 2m 7 1 16 49 7 CR
3 KYN Kalyan Junction 14:32 14:35 3m 4 1 35 48 9 CR
4 IGP Igatpuri 16:17 16:22 5m 1,2 1 116 67 599 CR
5 NK Nashik Road 17:07 17:10 3m 2 1 167 107 551 CR
6 LS Lasalgaon 17:37 17:38 1m 1 215 74 595 CR
7 MMR Manmad Junction 17:58 18:00 2m 2 1 240 89 558 CR
8 NGN Nandgaon 18:17 18:18 1m 1 1 265 101 464 CR
9 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 18:43 18:45 2m 2 1 307 75 244 CR
10 PC Pachora Junction 19:21 19:23 2m 3 1 352 68 258 CR
11 JL Jalgaon Junction 20:05 20:07 2m 3 1 400 38 209 CR
12 BSL Bhusaval Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 1 424 57 205 CR
13 RV Raver 21:26 21:27 1m 1 1 458 87 243 CR
14 BAU Burhanpur 21:41 21:43 2m 2 1 478 51 267 CR
15 NPNR Nepanagar 22:14 22:15 1m 1 1 505 41 289 CR
16 KNW Khandwa Junction 23:17 23:20 3m 2 1 547 66 302 CR
17 CAER Chhanera 00:01 00:02 1m 2 2 593 97 283 WCR
18 KKN Khirkiya 00:21 00:23 2m 2 2 624 100 278 WCR
19 HD Harda 00:42 00:44 2m 2 2 655 53 341 WCR
20 ET Itarsi Junction 02:10 02:20 10m 1 2 731 64 329 WCR
21 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
02:37 02:39 2m 1 2 749 55 303 WCR

22 RKMP Rani Kamalapati
(Habibganj)

03:53 03:55 2m 1,3 2 816 25 496 WCR

23 BPL Bhopal Junction 04:10 04:15 5m 3 2 823 91 405 WCR
24 BHS Vidisha 04:50 04:52 2m 1 2 876 99 429 WCR
25 BAQ Ganj Basoda 05:16 05:18 2m 1 2 916 48 417 WCR
26 BINA Bina Junction 06:15 06:20 5m 3 2 961 69 411 WCR
27 KYE Khurai 06:39 06:40 1m 2 2 983 66 458 WCR
28 SGO Saugor 07:28 07:30 2m 1 2 1036 71 513 WCR
29 PHA Patharia 08:13 08:15 2m 2 2 1087 68 384 WCR
30 DMO Damoh 08:38 08:40 2m 2 2 1113 71 366 WCR
31 BNU Bandakpur 08:53 08:55 2m 2 2 1128 75 WCR
32 KMZ Katni Murwara 10:10 10:20 10m 1 2 1222 67 381 WCR
33 MYR Maihar 11:18 11:20 2m 1 2 1287 53 353 WCR
34 STA Satna Junction 12:00 12:05 5m 3 2 1322 74 315 WCR
35 MJG Majhagawan 12:38 12:40 2m 2 1363 37 360 WCR
36 MKP Manikpur Junction 13:40 13:45 5m 2 2 1400 71 243 NCR
37 DBR Dabhaura 14:04 14:05 1m 2 2 1422 46 199 NCR
38 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
15:45 16:10 25m 8 2 1500 16 97 NCR

39 PLP Phulpur 17:10 17:11 1m 1 2 1536 52 95 NR
40 JNH Janghai Junction 17:38 17:43 5m 1 2 1559 83 NR
41 SAW Suriawan 17:54 17:55 1m 2 2 1574 58 92 NR
42 BOY Bhadohi 18:11 18:13 2m 1 2 1590 51 89 NR
43 PRF Parsipur 18:23 18:24 1m 1 2 1598 58 88 NR
44 SWPR Sewapuri 18:38 18:39 1m 1 2 1612 30 86 NR
45 LOT Lohta 19:12 19:13 1m 0 2 1628 11 81 NR
46 BSB Varanasi Junction 19:45 19:55 10m 2,3 2 1634 42 77 NR
47 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 3,4 2 1669 68 79 NER
48 GCT Ghazipur City 21:25 21:30 5m 2 2 1709 60 74 NER
49 BUI Ballia 22:35 4 2 1773 - 65 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (07:18)

Aug 29 2024 (07:18)

1

1


